GALENA PARK ISD

Trips Per Campus

211 04 ECHS PM NS (Map Attached)

211

TIME

LOCATION

4:08 pm
4:20 pm

4:30 pm
4:32 pm
4:34 pm
4:37 pm

4:39 pm
4:42 pm
4:44 pm
4:45 pm
4:46 pm
4:48 pm
4:50 pm

4:53 pm
4:55 pm

ECHS - PARK IN BUS HOLDING UNTIL 4:08 PM
THEN LOAD AT BLDG #7 (030)

COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS - BUS RAMP AT
CAFETERIA

LODGEPOLE RD & WILEYWOOD DR

DANSHIRE DR & FOXHUNTER RD

LAKE HOUSTON PINES APTS

CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE - BUS RAMP AT FRONT
OF SCHOOL

KEMROCK DR & PURPLE SAGE RD

BREEZE PARK DR & S THORNTREE DR
MAYBROOK DR & SHERWOOD OAKS DR

THE GRAHAM APTS

CHATEAUX NORMANDIE APTS

LA GROVE LN & LA RIVIERA DR

CIMARRON ELEMENTARY - CIMARRON ST
BUS RAMP
NORMANDY ST & ORLEANS ST

GPISD TRANSPORTATION

211 05 ECHS 1:00 PM NS - FRIDAY (Map Attached)

211

TIME LOCATION

11:35 ar CHECK IN

11:50 ar GPISD TRANSPORTATION

1:00 pm ECHS - PARK IN BUS HOLDING UNTIL 1:00 PM
THEN LOAD AT BLDG #7 (030)

1:02 pm COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS - BUS RAMP AT
CAFETERIA

1:07 pm LODGEPOLE RD & WILEYWOOD DR

1:08 pm DANSHIRE DR & FOXHUNTER RD

1:10 pm LAKE HOUSTON PINES APTS

1:13 pm

CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE - BUS RAMP AT FRONT

10/09/2020

221 05 ECHS 1:00 PM GP - FRIDAY (Map Attached)

221

Pena - Lara, JOAnn

TIME LOCATION

12:25 pm CHECK IN

12:40 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION

1:00 pm ECHS - PARK IN BUS HOLDING UNTIL 1:00 PM
THEN LOAD AT BLDG #7 (030)

1:10 pm WOODLAND ACRES MIDDLE

1:15 pm PYBURN ELEMENTARY

1:25 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION

224 02 ECHS PM GP (Map Attached)

224

Medrano, Cynthia

TIME LOCATION

3:40 pm CHECK IN

3:55 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION

4:08 pm ECHS - PARK IN BUS HOLDING UNTIL 4:08 PM
THEN LOAD AT BLDG #7 (030)

4:30 pm MERCURY DR & MUNN ST

4:35 pm HOLLAND ST & MUNN ST

4:40 pm JACINTO CITY ELEMENTARY - FRONT OF
SCHOOL ON WIGGINS ST.

4:55 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION

224 03 ECHS 1:00 PM GP - FRIDAY (Map Attached)

224

Medrano, Cynthia
TIME LOCATION

12:25 pm CHECK IN

12:40 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION

1:00 pm ECHS - PARK IN BUS HOLDING UNTIL 1:00 PM
THEN LOAD AT BLDG #7 (030)

1:20 pm MERCURY DR & MUNN ST

1:25 pm HOLLAND ST & MUNN ST

1:30 pm JACINTO CITY ELEMENTARY - FRONT OF

CALIAATL ANIANAAINC OT



1:15 pm
1:18 pm
1:19 pm
1:22 pm
1:24 pm
1:25 pm
1:30 pm
1:34 pm
1:40 pm

OF SCHOOL

KEMROCK DR & PURPLE SAGE RD
BREEZE PARK DR & S THORNTREE DR
MAYBROOK DR & SHERWOOD OAKS DR
THE GRAHAM APTS

CHATEAUX NORMANDIE APTS

LA GROVE LN & LA RIVIERA DR
CIMARRON ELEMENTARY

NORMANDY ST & ORLEANS ST

GPISD TRANSPORTATION

221 04 ECHS PM GP (Map Attached)

221

TIME

Pena - Lara, JOAnn

LOCATION

4:08 pm

4:25 pm
4:30 pm
4:40 pm

ECHS - PARK IN BUS HOLDING UNTIL 4:08 PM
THEN LOAD AT BLDG #7 (030)

WOODLAND ACRES MIDDLE

PYBURN ELEMENTARY

GPISD TRANSPORTATION

226 03 ECHS 1:00 PM NS - FRIDAY (Map Attached)

226

TIME  LOCATION

12:30pn  CHECK IN

12:45pn  GPISD TRANSPORTATION

1:00pm  ECHS - PARK IN BUS HOLDING UNTIL 1:00 PM
THEN LOAD AT BLDG #7 (030)

1:10pm  SAM HOUSTON ELEMENTARY

1:15pm  CLOVERLEAF ELEMENTARY - ON FRANKIE ST
(FRONT OF SCHOOL)

1:20pm  GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY

1:30pm  GPISD TRANSPORTATION

250 04 ECHS PM GP (Map Attached)

250

TIME

Nieto, Deborah

LOCATION

4:15 pm

4:35 pm
4:45 pm
5:00 pm

ECHS - PARK IN BUS HOLDING UNTIL 4:08 PM
THEN LOAD BLDG #7 (030)

GALENA PARK HIGH - 11TH ST. BUS RAMP
2ND ST & BANK DR

GPISD TRANSPORTATION

250 05 ECHS 1:00 PM GP - FRIDAY (Map Attached)

250

Nieto, Deborah

SLMuUUL UN VWIOUIND O 1.

1:45 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION
226 02 ECHS PM NS (Map Attached)
226

TIME LOCATION

3:45 pm CHECK IN

4:00 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION

4:08 pm ECHS - PARK IN BUS HOLDING UNTIL 4:08 PM
THEN LOAD AT BLDG #7 (030)

4:20 pm SAM HOUSTON ELEMENTARY

4:28 pm CLOVERLEAF ELEMENTARY- ON FRANKIE ST
(FRONT OF SCHOOL)

4:34 pm GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY

4:40 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION

253 03 ECHS 1:00 PM NS - FRIDAY (Map Attached)

253

Requena, Enrique
TIME LOCATION

12:30 pm CHECK IN

12:45 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION

1:00 pm ECHS - PARK IN BUS HOLDING UNTIL 1:00 PM
THEN LOAD AT BLDG #7 (030)

1:08 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH

1:13 pm NORTH SHORE MIDDLE - BUS RAMP AT FRONT OF
SCHOOL

1:18 pm BLACK ROCK RD & DUNCANNON DR

1:20 pm KENNY ST & MARWOOD ST

1:23 pm BLANDING DR & ROCKBROOK DR

1:28 pm LAFAYETTE VILLAGE APTS

1:45 pm OAKENGATES DR & SCOTTER DR

1:50 pm MERTON DR & WATERSIDE DR

1:55 pm ADVENIR AT WYNSTONE APTS

2:00 pm DOMAIN APTS

2:15 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION



TIME LOCATION
12:30 prr CHECK IN
12:45pr  GPISD TRANSPORTATION
1:00 pm ECHS - PARK IN BUS HOLDING UNTIL 1:00 PM
THEN LOAD AT BLDG #7 (030)
1:25 pm GP RECREATION CENTER
1:30 pm 2ND ST & BANK DR
1:45 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION

253 02 ECHS PM NS (Map Attached)

253

Routefinder Pro 1

Requena, Enrique

TIME LOCATION

3:45 pm CHECK IN

4:00 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION

4:08 pm ECHS - PARK IN BUS HOLDING UNTIL 4:08 PM
THEN LOAD AT BLDG #7 (030)

4:23 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH

4:28 pm NORTH SHORE MIDDLE - BUS RAMP AT FRONT
OF SCHOOL

4:33 pm BLACK ROCK RD & DUNCANNON DR

4:35 pm KENNY ST & MARWOOD ST

4:38 pm BLANDING DR & ROCKBROOK DR

4:43 pm LAFAYETTE VILLAGE APTS

5:00 pm OAKENGATES DR & SCOTTER DR

5:05 pm MERTON DR & WATERSIDE DR

5:10 pm ADVENIR AT WYNSTONE APTS

5:15 pm DOMAIN APTS

5:30 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION

Page

2 of 2

Cust_Trip06c.rpt
We Care



